
APR-7  Cycle List expanded_All master updated CoE

Academic Program Review: 7-Year Self-Study (APR-7) Schedule
 (7-year cycle; no specialized accreditation) * COVID19 Deferral

Explaining the timeline: The review process takes a period of three semesters to complete. During that period programs do not need to complete an annual review. 
The UARC member of each unit notifies programs in the Spring prior to the start of the cycle. Programs write their self-study the following fall semester and have 
their external reviewers visit and write the report the following spring. After programs recieve the reviewers' report, they respond and submit the response on 
November 1. This cycle takes a fall & spring semester and an additional fall.

COLLEGE PROGRAM
Last External

Review

Next Scheduled External Review

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

2024-
2025

2025-
2026

2026-
2027

2027-
2028

2028-
2029

2029-
2030

2030-
2031

2031-
2032

Education 

EDD Higher Education 
Administration

2012-2013 x x

Educational Leadership, 
MEd

New as of 2016 x x

Sports Management, BA 
(Coaching, Sp

S2018 x x

Outdoor Education, BA S2018 x x

Exercise Science, BA S2018 x x

Athletic Administration, 
MPE

x x

Ed.D Instructional 
Design, M.Ed. Instru

S2022 x x

Workplace Training & 
Leadership, BA

S2020 x x

Human Resource 
Development, MS

S2020 x x

MED in Elementary New x x

MED in Secondary New x x

https://isu.box.com/s/8bg90znvm1aici0dfnojo40xbti9ontj
https://isu.box.com/s/8bg90znvm1aici0dfnojo40xbti9ontj
https://isu.box.com/s/8bg90znvm1aici0dfnojo40xbti9ontj
https://isu.box.com/s/130r6j7jj41ctzh4w5ko0gak1xh2y79f
https://isu.box.com/s/aunlssmarnqtzwoxmav09k6zxi1388cr
https://isu.box.com/s/91a0wv25im5ymurahavld0v3c5wjl6ca

