## Academic Program Review: 7-Year Self-Study (APR-7) Schedule (7-year cycle; no specialized accreditation) \* COVID19 Deferral

**Explaining the timeline:** The review process takes a period of three semesters to complete. During that period programs do not need to complete an annual review. **The UARC member** of each unit notifies programs in the Spring prior to the start of the cycle. Programs write their self-study the following fall semester and have their external reviewers visit and write the report the following spring. After programs recieve the reviewers' report, they respond and submit the response on November 1. This cycle takes a fall & spring semester and an additional fall.

COLLEGE	PROGRAM	Last External Review	Next Scheduled External Review														
			2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	2022- 2023	2023- 2024	2024- 2025	2025- 2026	2026- 2027	2027- 2028	2028- 2029	2029- 2030	2030- 2031	2031- 2032
Education	EDD Higher Education Administration	2012-2013						x							х		
	Educational Leadership, MEd	New as of 2016						х							х		
	Sports Management, BA (Coaching, Sp	<u>S2018</u>							х							х	
	Outdoor Education, BA	<u>S2018</u>							х							х	
	Exercise Science, BA	<u>S2018</u>							х							х	
	Athletic Administration, MPE									х							x
	Ed.D Instructional Design, M.Ed. Instru	<u>S2022</u>				х								х			
	Workplace Training & Leadership, BA	<u>S2020</u>	х									х					
	Human Resource Development, MS	<u>S2020</u>	х									х					
	MED in Elementary	New							х							х	
	MED in Secondary	New							х							х	